mgex

M

a miax company

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, February 29, 2024 - 08:53:32 AM

Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 02/28/2024

Month

o
o
3
3

03/24
05/24
07/24
09/24
12/24
03/25
05/25
07/25

g T T T 2 % = 2 =
-

Total
Volume

2,100
6,577
1,116
183
66

10

4

0
10,056

Elec

1,993
5,469
1,096
183
66

10

8,821

EFP

107
1,108
20

o o o o o

1,235

OPEN

TRANSFER INT. CHANGE  EXER
0 0 1,076 -1,635
0 0 41,419 243
0 0 13,424 77
0 0 6,372 21
0 0 3,221 17
0 0 190 2
0 0 26 0
0 0 8 0
0 0 65,736 1,915

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

DELV

1/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, February 29, 2024 - 08:53:32 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 02/28/2024

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any

Month

5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24

Strike
Price

6.50
6.60
6.80
6.90
7.00
7.20
7.30
7.40
7.50
7.60
7.65
7.70
7.80
8.00
8.10
8.20
8.50
8.60
8.70
8.80

9.00

C/P Delta

O O O o o O O o o o O O o o O o o o o o o

5861
5211
3805
3187
2645
1776
1446
1147
.0912
.0746
.0649
.0589
0473
.0293
0229
.0166
.0087
.0081
.0077
.0073
.0066

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

o O O o o o o o o o o

o

o O

o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o

TRANSFER

o O O O o o o o o o o

o

o O

35
28
200
416
34
32
39
299
15

13
111
36
21
15
19
16

o O O o o o o o o o o

o

o O

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

2/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, February 29, 2024 - 08:53:32 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 02/28/2024

Comm

WC
wC
WC

Sub Total

Comm

WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC

WC

Month

5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24

Month

7/24
7/24
724
724
7/24
7/24
724
724
7/24
7/24
724
724
7/24
7/24

724

Strike
Price

9.20
9.30

10.00

Strike
Price

6.60
6.70
6.80
6.90
7.00
7.10
7.20
7.30
7.40
7.50
7.60
7.70
7.80
8.00

8.10

C/P Delta

Cc

@)

C/P Delta

O O o o o o0 o o o o o o o o o

.0061
.0059
.0047

.5827
.5267
4741
4252
.3805
.3391
.3007
.2664
.2355
.2083
.1844
1614
1422
.1105
.0961

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

20

o b

o O o o

o

o O

Elec

Elec

o O o

N
o -

o o o o o o o o o o » o

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o O o o o o o

o

o O

OPEN
INT.

21

1,385

OPEN
INT.

39

54
17
297
90
34
15

91
11
80
84
395
78

CHANGE

CHANGE

20

o b

o o o o

o

o O

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

EXER

EXER

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O o o

O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

3/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, February 29, 2024 - 08:53:32 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 02/28/2024

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC

Sub Total

Comm

wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC

WC

Month

7/24
7/24
724
7/24
7/24
7/24
724
7/24
7/24
7/24
724
724

7/24

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Strike
Price

8.20
8.25
8.30
8.40
8.50
8.70
8.80
8.90
9.00
9.10
9.35

9.50

Strike
Price

6.70
6.80
6.90
7.10
7.15

7.50

C/P Delta
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
C/P Delta
C
C
C
Cc
C
C

.0839
.0802
.0743
.0648
.0580
.0447
.0383
.0344
.0308
.0271
.0199
.0162

.5955
.5435
4954
4101
3911
2772

Total
Volume

o O O

o

o O

25

Total
Volume

Elec

o o o o o o o o o o o o

N
(3]

Elec

15

14

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o O O

o

o O

o O

OPEN
INT.

45
10
21

45

21
51
15
19

1,539

OPEN
INT.

69
15
9
51
9
137

CHANGE

o O O

o

o O

25

CHANGE

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

EXER

EXER

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O O O O o o o o o o o o

o o o o o o

4/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, February 29, 2024 - 08:53:32 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 02/28/2024

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC

Sub Total

Comm

wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC

WC

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Month

12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24

12124

Strike
Price

7.70
7.80
7.90
8.00
8.10
8.20
8.30
8.50
9.00
9.50

Strike
Price

6.80
7.10
7.20
7.40
7.50
7.60
7.70

7.80

C/P Delta
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C/P Delta
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C

2273
.2056
.1868
.1687
.1524
1378
1253
.1028
.0655
.0413

.6127
.5134
4751
4074
3771
.3494
.3236
.3002

Total
Volume

30

Total
Volume

10

o O

Elec
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
30
Elec
0
0
0
10
0
0
0
0

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o O O

o

o O

o O O

o

o O

OPEN
INT.

27
52
11
48
60
12
13
30
26

571

OPEN
INT.

100
320

CHANGE

26

CHANGE

o O O

o

o O

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

EXER

EXER

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O O O o o o o o o o

o O o o o o o o

5/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, February 29, 2024 - 08:53:32 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 02/28/2024

Comm

WC
WC
wcC
wcC
WC
Sub Total

Total

Month

12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24

Strike
Price

7.85
7.90
8.00
8.50

9.50

C/P Delta

o O o o o

.2892
.2784
.2583
.1802
.0936

10
65

Elec

OPEN
TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
0 0 4 0
0 0 5 0
0 0 13 0
0 0 50 0
0 0 1 0
10 0 525 0
65 0 4,020 51

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o o O o o o o

6/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, February 29, 2024 - 08:53:32 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 02/28/2024

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

Sub Total

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP

WP

Month

5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24

Month

724
724
7/24
7/24

724

Strike
Price

6.00
6.30
6.40
6.50
6.60
6.70
6.80
6.90
7.00
7.10
7.40
7.50

8.00

Strike
Price

6.30
6.40
6.50
6.70

6.80

C/P Delta
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
C/P Delta
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)

.1268
.2878
.3504
4139
4789
.5354
.6195
.6813
.7355
.7202
.8853
.9088
.9707

.2990
3417
.3845
4733
5259

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

o O O

o

o O

o O

Elec

Elec

o O O O o o o o o o o o o o

o o o o o

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o O O

o

o O

OPEN
INT.

15
21

29
103
22
319
130
41
21

230
100
1,040

OPEN
INT.

280
17
1
100
17

CHANGE

CHANGE

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

o O O

o

o O

o O

EXER

EXER

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O O O O O o o o o o o o o

o O o o o

7/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, February 29, 2024 - 08:53:32 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 02/28/2024

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP

Sub Total

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

Sub Total

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP

Month

7/24
7/24
724
7/24

7/24

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Month

12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24

Strike
Price

7.00
7.10
7.20
7.50

Strike
Price

6.50
6.70
6.90
7.00
7.10
7.20
7.50

Strike
Price

6.00
6.40
6.60

6.80

C/P Delta
=)
=)
=)
=)
C/P Delta
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
C/P Delta
=)
=)
=)
=)

.6195
.6609
.6993
7917

.3490
4045
.5046
5120
.5899
.5657
.7228

.1639
2754
.3325
.3873

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

17

Total
Volume

Elec
0
0
0
0
0
Elec
0
9
0
8
0
0
0
17
Elec
0
0
0
0

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o

OPEN
INT. CHANGE
19 0
100 0
12 0
50 0
596 0
OPEN
INT. CHANGE
12 0
9 9
7 0
243 8
125 0
9 0
9 0
414 17
OPEN
INT. CHANGE
4 0
5 0
50 0
5 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

EXER

EXER

EXER

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O o o o o o o o O o o o

o o o o

8/9



v MGEX Clearing House Thursday, February 29, 2024 - 08:53:32 AM

I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 02/28/2024

Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WP 12/24 6.85 P 4005 0 0 0 4 0 0
WP 12/24 7.10 P .4866 0 0 0 5 0 0
WP 12/24 7.30 P .5062 0 0 0 150 0 0
Sub Total 12/24 0 0 0 223 0 0
Total 17 17 0 2,273 17 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 9/9



	VOI
	W
	WC
	WP


