

# MGEX Clearing House Contract Trades & Open Positions

#### Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 02/28/2024

Comm	Month	Total Volume	Elec	EFP	EFR	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER	DELV
W	03/24	2,100	1,993	107	0	0	1,076	-1,635	0	0
W	05/24	6,577	5,469	1,108	0	0	41,419	-243	0	0
W	07/24	1,116	1,096	20	0	0	13,424	-77	0	0
W	09/24	183	183	0	0	0	6,372	21	0	0
W	12/24	66	66	0	0	0	3,221	17	0	0
W	03/25	10	10	0	0	0	190	2	0	0
W	05/25	4	4	0	0	0	26	0	0	0
W	07/25	0	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	0
Total		10,056	8,821	1,235	0	0	65,736	-1,915	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	5/24	6.50	С	.5861	0	0	0	9	0	0
WC	5/24	6.60	С	.5211	0	0	0	35	0	0
WC	5/24	6.80	С	.3805	0	0	0	28	0	0
WC	5/24	6.90	С	.3187	0	0	0	200	0	0
WC	5/24	7.00	С	.2645	0	0	0	416	0	0
WC	5/24	7.20	С	.1776	0	0	0	34	0	0
WC	5/24	7.30	С	.1446	0	0	0	32	0	0
WC	5/24	7.40	С	.1147	0	0	0	39	0	0
WC	5/24	7.50	С	.0912	0	0	0	299	0	0
WC	5/24	7.60	С	.0746	0	0	0	15	0	0
WC	5/24	7.65	С	.0649	0	0	0	1	0	0
WC	5/24	7.70	С	.0589	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	5/24	7.80	С	.0473	0	0	0	13	0	0
WC	5/24	8.00	С	.0293	0	0	0	111	0	0
WC	5/24	8.10	С	.0229	0	0	0	36	0	0
WC	5/24	8.20	С	.0166	0	0	0	21	0	0
WC	5/24	8.50	С	.0087	0	0	0	15	0	0
WC	5/24	8.60	С	.0081	0	0	0	19	0	0
WC	5/24	8.70	С	.0077	0	0	0	16	0	0
WC	5/24	8.80	С	.0073	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	5/24	9.00	С	.0066	0	0	0	8	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



		5								
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	5/24	9.20	С	.0061	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	5/24	9.30	С	.0059	0	0	0	21	0	0
WC	5/24	10.00	С	.0047	0	0	0	1	0	0
Sub Total	5/24				0	0	0	1,385	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	7/24	6.60	С	.5827	0	0	0	39	0	0
WC	7/24	6.70	С	.5267	1	1	0	4	1	0
WC	7/24	6.80	С	.4741	20	20	0	54	20	0
WC	7/24	6.90	С	.4252	0	0	0	17	0	0
WC	7/24	7.00	С	.3805	4	4	0	297	4	0
WC	7/24	7.10	С	.3391	0	0	0	90	0	0
WC	7/24	7.20	С	.3007	0	0	0	34	0	0
WC	7/24	7.30	С	.2664	0	0	0	15	0	0
WC	7/24	7.40	С	.2355	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	7/24	7.50	С	.2083	0	0	0	91	0	0
WC	7/24	7.60	С	.1844	0	0	0	11	0	0
WC	7/24	7.70	С	.1614	0	0	0	80	0	0
WC	7/24	7.80	С	.1422	0	0	0	84	0	0
WC	7/24	8.00	С	.1105	0	0	0	395	0	0
WC	7/24	8.10	С	.0961	0	0	0	78	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	7/24	8.20	С	.0839	0	0	0	45	0	0
WC	7/24	8.25	С	.0802	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	7/24	8.30	С	.0743	0	0	0	21	0	0
WC	7/24	8.40	С	.0648	0	0	0	9	0	0
WC	7/24	8.50	С	.0580	0	0	0	45	0	0
WC	7/24	8.70	С	.0447	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	7/24	8.80	С	.0383	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	7/24	8.90	С	.0344	0	0	0	21	0	0
WC	7/24	9.00	С	.0308	0	0	0	51	0	0
WC	7/24	9.10	С	.0271	0	0	0	15	0	0
WC	7/24	9.35	С	.0199	0	0	0	19	0	0
WC	7/24	9.50	С	.0162	0	0	0	2	0	0
Sub Total	7/24				25	25	0	1,539	25	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	9/24	6.70	С	.5955	0	0	0	69	0	0
WC	9/24	6.80	С	.5435	15	15	0	15	15	0
WC	9/24	6.90	С	.4954	0	0	0	9	0	0
WC	9/24	7.10	С	.4101	14	14	0	51	10	0
WC	9/24	7.15	С	.3911	0	0	0	9	0	0
WC	9/24	7.50	С	.2772	1	1	0	137	1	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	9/24	7.70	С	.2273	0	0	0	27	0	0
WC	9/24	7.80	С	.2056	0	0	0	52	0	0
WC	9/24	7.90	С	.1868	0	0	0	11	0	0
WC	9/24	8.00	С	.1687	0	0	0	48	0	0
WC	9/24	8.10	С	.1524	0	0	0	60	0	0
WC	9/24	8.20	С	.1378	0	0	0	12	0	0
WC	9/24	8.30	С	.1253	0	0	0	13	0	0
WC	9/24	8.50	С	.1028	0	0	0	30	0	0
WC	9/24	9.00	С	.0655	0	0	0	26	0	0
WC	9/24	9.50	С	.0413	0	0	0	2	0	0
Sub Total	9/24				30	30	0	571	26	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	12/24	6.80	С	.6127	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	12/24	7.10	С	.5134	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	12/24	7.20	С	.4751	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	12/24	7.40	С	.4074	10	10	0	100	0	0
WC	12/24	7.50	С	.3771	0	0	0	320	0	0
WC	12/24	7.60	С	.3494	0	0	0	7	0	0
WC	12/24	7.70	С	.3236	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	12/24	7.80	С	.3002	0	0	0	5	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	12/24	7.85	С	.2892	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	12/24	7.90	С	.2784	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	12/24	8.00	С	.2583	0	0	0	13	0	0
WC	12/24	8.50	С	.1802	0	0	0	50	0	0
WC	12/24	9.50	С	.0936	0	0	0	1	0	0
Sub Total	12/24				10	10	0	525	0	0
Total					65	65	0	4,020	51	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	5/24	6.00	Р	.1268	0	0	0	15	0	0
WP	5/24	6.30	Р	.2878	0	0	0	21	0	0
WP	5/24	6.40	Р	.3504	0	0	0	7	0	0
WP	5/24	6.50	Р	.4139	0	0	0	29	0	0
WP	5/24	6.60	Р	.4789	0	0	0	103	0	0
WP	5/24	6.70	Р	.5354	0	0	0	22	0	0
WP	5/24	6.80	Р	.6195	0	0	0	319	0	0
WP	5/24	6.90	Р	.6813	0	0	0	130	0	0
WP	5/24	7.00	Р	.7355	0	0	0	41	0	0
WP	5/24	7.10	Р	.7202	0	0	0	21	0	0
WP	5/24	7.40	Р	.8853	0	0	0	2	0	0
WP	5/24	7.50	Р	.9088	0	0	0	230	0	0
WP	5/24	8.00	Р	.9707	0	0	0	100	0	0
Sub Total	5/24				0	0	0	1,040	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	7/24	6.30	Р	.2990	0	0	0	280	0	0
WP	7/24	6.40	Р	.3417	0	0	0	17	0	0
WP	7/24	6.50	Р	.3845	0	0	0	1	0	0
WP	7/24	6.70	Р	.4733	0	0	0	100	0	0
WP	7/24	6.80	Р	.5259	0	0	0	17	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	7/24	7.00	Р	.6195	0	0	0	19	0	0
WP	7/24	7.10	Р	.6609	0	0	0	100	0	0
WP	7/24	7.20	Р	.6993	0	0	0	12	0	0
WP	7/24	7.50	Р	.7917	0	0	0	50	0	0
Sub Total	7/24				0	0	0	596	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	9/24	6.50	Р	.3490	0	0	0	12	0	0
WP	9/24	6.70	Р	.4045	9	9	0	9	9	0
WP	9/24	6.90	Р	.5046	0	0	0	7	0	0
WP	9/24	7.00	Р	.5120	8	8	0	243	8	0
WP	9/24	7.10	Р	.5899	0	0	0	125	0	0
WP	9/24	7.20	Р	.5657	0	0	0	9	0	0
WP	9/24	7.50	Р	.7228	0	0	0	9	0	0
Sub Total	9/24				17	17	0	414	17	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	12/24	6.00	Р	.1639	0	0	0	4	0	0
WP	12/24	6.40	Р	.2754	0	0	0	5	0	0
WP	12/24	6.60	Р	.3325	0	0	0	50	0	0
WP	12/24	6.80	Р	.3873	0	0	0	5	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	12/24	6.85	Р	.4005	0	0	0	4	0	0
WP	12/24	7.10	Р	.4866	0	0	0	5	0	0
WP	12/24	7.30	Р	.5062	0	0	0	150	0	0
Sub Total	12/24				0	0	0	223	0	0
Total					17	17	0	2,273	17	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.